
App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC Name Name App Try Con Pen Drop YC RC

Timur Maslov 15 Matt Protheroe 1

Mikhail Babaev 14 Tom Pincus 1

Sergey Trishin 13 Piers O'Conor 2

Dmitrii Gerasimov 12 Sam Bedlow

1 Denis Simplikevich 11 Luke Daniels

3 Ramil Gaisin 10 Callum Sheedy 5

Alexey Shcherban 9 Andy Uren

Sergey Sekisov 1 Jake Woolmore

Shamil Magomendov 2 Nic Fenton-Wells 3

Innokentiy Zykov 3 Jake Armstrong 1

1 Uldis Saulite (c) 4 Ed Holmes

Evgeny Elgin 5 Joe Joyce 1

Mikheil Gachechiladze 6 Nick Haining 1

Andrey Temnov 7 Jake Heenan

Maxim Gargalic 8 Jordan Crane (c)

Shalva Mamukashvili 16 Harry Thacker

Andrei Polivalov 17 Ollie Dawe

Evgeny Pronenko 18 Lewis Thiede

Dimitri Krotov 19 John Hawkins

Roman Byakov 20 Sam Graham 1

Efim Ryabishuk 21 Nic Stirzaker

Aleksei Mikhaltsov 22 Tiff Eden

Vitalii Orlov 23 Charlie Powell

Enisei-STM 9 - 65 Bristol Bears

Assistant ref: Irakli Tchanukvadze (Geo)

Citing Commissioner: Roberto Carra (Ita)

Match Statistics Match Statistics

Assistant ref: Tornika Gvirjishvili (Geo)

12/01/2019

Slava Metreveli Central Stadium

14:00

Referee: Nika Amashukeli (Geo)

Man of the Match - Nic Fenton-Wells (Bristol Bears)



Enisei-STM 9 - 65 Bristol Bears

9 - 65 Piers O'Conor - Try 76:40

81:49 End of second half 9 - 65

9 - 60 Callum Sheedy - Conversion 72:36

9 - 58 Nic Fenton-Wells - Try 71:30

69:35 Uldis Saulite - Yellow card 9 - 53

On - Tiff Eden 69:22

Off - Sam Bedlow 69:22

9 - 53 Tom Pincus - Try 62:53

59:55 Off - Denis Simplikevich

59:55 On - Aleksei Mikhaltsov

59:54 Off - Innokentiy Zykov

59:54 On - Evgeny Pronenko

59:53 Off - Shamil Magomendov

59:53 On - Shalva Mamukashvili

9 - 48 Callum Sheedy - Conversion 59:29

9 - 46 Sam Graham - Try 58:20

Off - Jake Armstrong 58:15

On - Lewis Thiede 58:15

Off - Jake Woolmore 58:10

On - Ollie Dawe 58:10

Off - Ed Holmes 57:26

On - John Hawkins 57:26

On - Sam Graham 54:52

Off - Jordan Crane 54:52

54:51 Off - Maxim Gargalic

54:51 On - Dimitri Krotov

9 - 41 Callum Sheedy - Conversion 54:50

9 - 39 Nic Fenton-Wells - Try 53:41

52:03 Off - Andrey Temnov

52:03 On - Vitalii Orlov

9 - 34 Callum Sheedy - Conversion 51:49

9 - 32 Jake Armstrong - Try 51:11

On - Nic Stirzaker 49:35

Off - Andy Uren 49:35

On - Charlie Powell 43:18

Off - Matt Protheroe 43:18

40:51 End of first half 9 - 27

9 - 27 Matt Protheroe - Try 40:02

35:49 Off - Sergey Sekisov

11:37 Ramil Gaisin - Penalty

13:36

3 - 7

3 - 12 Joe Joyce - Try

18:49 Ramil Gaisin - Penalty

35:49 On - Andrei Polivalov

0 - 7

20:48

6 - 12

6 - 17 Nic Fenton-Wells - Try

27:51 Ramil Gaisin - Penalty

0 - 5

Away

Bristol

Piers O'Conor - Try

Home

34:34

9 - 17

9 - 22 Nick Haining - Try

4:33

0 - 7 Callum Sheedy - Conversion 5:36

8:44 Denis Simplikevich - Yellow card

12/01/2019   Slava Metreveli Central Stadium   Referee: Nika Amashukeli (Geo)  Att: 100

Match Timeline

Enisei-STM

Match TimeMatch Time Score


